
as of: 10/19/2020  2021

 SAL Renewal Rates

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,217 708 31.94%

ALASKA 1,344 295 21.95%

ARIZONA 7,476 1,286 17.20%

ARKANSAS 506 167 33.00%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 2,270 20.16%

COLORADO 2,854 567 19.87%

CONNECTICUT 1,710 445 26.02%

DELAWARE 2,138 575 26.89%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 0 0.00%

FLORIDA 19,818 5,299 26.74%

FRANCE 260 99 38.08%

GEORGIA 4,748 1,872 39.43%

HAWAII 50 38 76.00%

IDAHO 675 234 34.67%

ILLINOIS 14,452 5,446 37.68%

INDIANA 36,351 7,783 21.41%

IOWA 4,631 1,293 27.92%

KANSAS 6,388 1,931 30.23%

KENTUCKY 2,774 341 12.29%

LOUISIANA 2,076 802 38.63%

MAINE 2,386 356 14.92%

MARYLAND 15,826 4,069 25.71%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,267 927 17.60%

MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,104 3,041 13.16%

MINNESOTA 11,077 2,656 23.98%

MISSISSIPPI 917 537 58.56%

MISSOURI 3,089 533 17.25%

MONTANA 1,191 547 45.93%

NEBRASKA 6,747 1,417 21.00%

NEVADA 413 73 17.68%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,659 884 15.62%

NEW JERSEY 9,108 1,584 17.39%

NEW MEXICO 1,452 137 9.44%

NEW YORK 28,629 3,655 12.77%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,492 579 23.23%

NORTH DAKOTA 766 170 22.19%

OHIO 29,766 5,745 19.30%

OKLAHOMA 1,382 468 33.86%

OREGON 1,453 319 21.95%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,744 5,258 8.80%

PHILIPPINES 83 25 30.12%

PUERTO RICO 106 22 20.75%

RHODE ISLAND 246 145 58.94%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,281 360 28.10%

SOUTH DAKOTA 876 264 30.14%

TENNESSEE 1,648 376 22.82%

TEXAS 5,758 974 16.92%

UTAH 503 160 31.81%

VERMONT 3,774 686 18.18%

VIRGINIA 4,453 719 16.15%

WASHINGTON 2,426 374 15.42%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 180 7.96%

WISCONSIN 3,965 1,405 35.44%
WYOMING 1,152 267 23.18%

Totals:  360,854 70,370 19.50%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,344 295 21.95% COLORADO 2,854 567 19.87%

ARIZONA 7,476 1,286 17.20% KANSAS 6,388 1,931 30.23%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 2,270 20.16% MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 38 76.00% MONTANA 1,191 547 45.93%

IDAHO 675 234 34.67% NEBRASKA 6,747 1,417 21.00%

PHILIPPINES 83 25 30.12% NEW MEXICO 1,452 137 9.44%

OREGON 1,453 319 21.95% NORTH DAKOTA 766 170 22.19%

NEVADA 413 73 17.68% OKLAHOMA 1,382 468 33.86%

WASHINGTON 2,426 374 15.42% SOUTH DAKOTA 876 264 30.14%

UTAH 503 160 31.81% TEXAS 5,758 974 16.92%

Totals:  25,685 5,074 19.75% WYOMING 1,152 267 23.18%

Totals:  28,566 6,749 23.63%

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,452 5,446 37.68%

INDIANA 36,351 7,783 21.41% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,631 1,293 27.92% CONNECTICUT 1,710 445 26.02%

MICHIGAN 23,104 3,041 13.16% DELAWARE 2,138 575 26.89%

MINNESOTA 11,077 2,656 23.98% DIST. OF COL. 123 0 0.00%

MISSOURI 3,089 533 17.25% FRANCE 260 99 38.08%

OHIO 29,766 5,745 19.30% MAINE 2,386 356 14.92%

WISCONSIN 3,965 1,405 35.44% MARYLAND 15,826 4,069 25.71%

Totals:  126,435 27,902 22.07% MASSACHUSETTS 5,267 927 17.60%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,659 884 15.62%

NEW JERSEY 9,108 1,584 17.39%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,629 3,655 12.77%

ALABAMA 2,217 708 31.94% PENNSYLVANIA 59,744 5,258 8.80%

ARKANSAS 506 167 33.00% RHODE ISLAND 246 145 58.94%

FLORIDA 19,818 5,299 26.74% VERMONT 3,774 686 18.18%

GEORGIA 4,748 1,872 39.43% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 180 7.96%

KENTUCKY 2,774 341 12.29% Totals:  137,132 18,863 13.76%

LOUISIANA 2,076 802 38.63%

MISSISSIPPI 917 537 58.56%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,492 579 23.23%

PUERTO RICO 106 22 20.75% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,281 360 28.10% Grand Totals:  360,854 70,370 19.50%

TENNESSEE 1,648 376 22.82%

VIRGINIA 4,453 719 16.15%

Totals:  43,036 11,782 27.38%

(Southern Region)  Blair Miles (AL)

(Midwest Region)  Christopher L. Cook (OK)(Western Region)  Ned C. Fox (CA)

(Eastern Region)  Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

(Central Region)  Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)


